SG-TLG  |  17 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Cylinder Type & Porting
Step 1 - Cylinder Type   Choose One
B Flange Base
C Round Cylinder
Step 2 - Cylinder Ports   Choose One
E English (1/8 NPT)
M Metric (1/8 G)

[5.67]
19.1
M8 SHCS
[.75]
25.4
[1.00]
76.2
[3.00]
25° 25°
SWIVEL
ROTATION
63.5
[2.50]“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MA1 Ø1.00” CPI-GPC-150-100S-DC
MA2 Ø1.25” CPI-GPC-150-125S-DC
MA3 Ø25mm CPI-GPC-150-25MS-DC
MA4* 30mm BB CPI-GPC-150-30BBS-DC
PATENT# 6,988,696
Snap-In Ball
Special patented design allows
user to replace ball without

[2.31]
50.8
[2.00]
22.2
[.88]
24.6
[.97]
38.1
[1.50]
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
GR1-15 Series
Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MB2 Ø1.25” CPI-RJM-150-125S
MB4* 30mm BB CPI-RJM-150-30BBS
71.4
[2.81]
35.7
[1.41]

58.7
[2.31]
50.8
[2.00]
22.2
[.88]
24.6
[.97]
38.1
[1.50]
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MB1 Ø1.00” CPI-RJM-150-100S
MB3 Ø25mm CPI-RJM-150-25S
71.4
[2.81]
35.7
[1.41]

PATENT# 6,988,696
PATENT# 6,988,696
Snap-In Ball
Special patented
design allows
user to replace
ball without
disassemby
PATENT# 6,988,696
“MB1” and “MB3” Rear Swivel Gripper Mount
Toggle Lock Sheet Metal Grippers | Dimensions and Ordering Information
                      Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail: agi@kiralytrading.hu
SG-TLG  |  33 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
GR1-15 Series
Mounting Option Rod “X” Replacement Part#
MC1 Ø1.00” CPI-RJM-150-100
MC3 Ø25mm CPI-RJM-150-25
MC5 Ø1.50” CPI-RJM-150-150
MC6 Ø40mm CPI-RJM-150-40
298.5
[11.75]
12.0
[.47]